Wyniki regat:
Nr na
zaglu

1 POL 1203

2 POL 191

3 POL 817

4 POL 171

5 POL 1917

6  POL1943

7  POL558

8  POL 2083

9 POL910

10 POL555
11 POL 1817
12 POL12
13 POLS

14 POL1

Xl Regaty o Puchar Wojta Gminy Koscierzyna
06.08 - 07.08 2022

5 14

Imie¢ i Nazwisko

Leo llles
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Wojtek Mystowski

Marta Gérna

Stanistaw
Mystowski

Rozalia Domino
Zosia Czenkusz

Kazimierz
Najmowicz

Klub

OPTI CWM Gdynia

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

Gmina Kolbudy

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

OPTI GDYNIA

UKS Wodniacy
Garczyn

OPTI GDYNIA

UKS Kotwica
Gdynia

UKS Wodniacy
Garczyn

UKS Kotwica
Gdynia

UKS Tolkmicko
UKS Tolkmicko

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk
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R1

1.0

(7.0)
4.0
3.0

(10.0)
6.0
5.0
8.0

9.0

(15.0
DNF)

11.0
12.0

(15.0
DNCQ)

R2

2.0

3.0
(6.0)
(8.0)

5.0

4.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

12.0

11.0

(15.0
DNCQ)

15.0
DNC

R3

(4.0)

2.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

12.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R4
1.0

3.0

6.0
2.0
8.0
4.0
5.0
10.0

7.0

11.0

12.0

9.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R5

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

powered by m‘

R6 R7
(4.0) 3.0
1.0 4.0
3.0 1.0
6.0 5.0
2.0 2.0
7.0 8.0
(11.0) 11.0
(13.0) 10.0
5.0 (13.0)
10.0 6.0
8.0 9.0
12.0 12.0
9.0 7.0
15.0 15.0
DNC DNC



